ATICS-DIO_D00080_03_D_XXEN/12.2021
ATICS®-…-DIO
Automatic switching device for safety power supplies
2	 ATICS-DIO_D00080_03_D_XXEN/12.2021
Task
Where sensitive electrical installations are involved, e.g. in medical locations of Group 2,
industry or computing centre, safe and reliable power supply must be ensured, also in
the event of malfunctions.

5
M5
18
46
73,5
52
45
*
panel cut out
panel cut out
Version
Rated operational
current Ie Scope of delivery Type Art. No.
AC
2-pole
63 A 1 x STW3, bridge, connectors, terminal cover ATICS-2-63A-DIO B92057212
80 A 1 x STW3, bridge, connectors, terminal cover ATICS-2-80A-DIO B92057213
Bypass switch set
63 A Bridge, terminal cover, auxiliary contacts, LEDs green/red ATICS-BP-2-63A-SET B92057252
80 A Bridge, terminal cover, auxiliary contacts, LEDs green/red ATICS-BP-2-80A-SET B92057253
Version
Rated operational
current Ie Scope of delivery Type Art. No.
AC
4-pole
80 A 4 x STW3, bridge, connectors, terminal cover ATICS-4-80A-DIO B92057222
125 A 4 x STW4, bridge, connectors, terminal cover ATICS-4-125A-DIO B92057223
160 A 4 x STW4, bridge, terminal cover ATICS-4-160A-DIO B92057224
Bypass switch set
80 A Bridge, terminal cover, auxiliary contacts, LEDs green/red ATICS-BP-4-80A-SET B92057260
125 A Bridge, terminal cover, auxiliary contacts, LEDs green/red ATICS-BP-4-125A-SET B92057262
160 A Bridge, terminal cover, auxiliary contacts, LEDs green/red ATICS-BP-4-160A-SET B92057264
Ordering information ATICS®…-DIO 2-pole
Ordering information ATICS®…-DIO 4-pole
A
TI